86041	9-09-16	-0.6410		Vol ma	4 <u>Page</u>	Z
A.L.	4.vo−4.0.	-94A10:59 RCV	VD	in the second second	Eque	And a second second
		¥	46055	WPT# 11	7412-c/40	-709
		DEED OF	RECONVEYANC			<u> </u>
KNOW ALL	MEN BY THESE BAR	1721/200				
	MEN BY THESE PRES	DENIS, That Amvesce	o Inc., dba Western Pic	oncer Title Co. of Lan	e Country under	*5-0-
urust deed dated	March 1	, 19 <u>93</u> , exe	cuted and delivered to	JOSEDH -		mat ce
	ANS SUSAN T	CARSON	contercu by	<u> </u>	ARSON	-
		CARSON, HU	SBAND AND WIL	7 <u>E</u>		30
and recorded	March 4	, 19 <u>93</u> , as to	olume Mo MOS	Page	·····	_ es gra
the official records	ofKlam	n		Brat No	4555	
**	AIdiii	<u>alli</u>	County, Oregon.			
Having receive	ed from the beneficiary u	nder said trust deed a	Written request to			
implied, to the per-	ed from the beneficiary u fully paid and performed son or persons legally en deed.	, hereby does grant, be	argain, sell and convey	nvey, reciting that the	obligation secur	red by s
Virtue of said truct	head	and mercio, all of t	he estate held by the	added a second proven	and or warranty,	express
In construing the	his instrument when	the context hereof en	requires 4		and described pi	remises
singular includes the IN WITNESS	plural.	nercor so	requires, the masculine	gender includes the fe	minine and neut	er and
signed by its agent di	WHEREOF, Amvesco, In uly authorized thereunto b	nc., dba Western Pione	er Title Co. of Lane Co	unty Truche has		
DATED	, ucicuillo b	by order of its Board of	Directors	()	ed its corporate n	iame to
DATED	August 11	, 1994	/JXN-	TA		
			Amvesco ind.	Western Pignan The		
STATE OF OP	FGON		11 C	Western Pioneer Title (TRUSTEE	Co. of Lane Coun	ity
Personally	EGON, County of		_} ss `	August 11		
With being duly a	anone should be a first of the	Jeff La	uisdon	and the second	_1994	
instrument was s	igned in behalf of said corpo	ration by out	inc., dba Western Pioneer T	itle Co. of I and Court		
Before me	to Domahl			A OFFICIAL ST		iry
Before me Notary Public for My Commission o	te Sonali			OFFICIAL SEA OFFICIAL DONOL SEQUENT FORMOUS	L N RECON	iry
Before me	te Sonali			OFFICIAL SEA	L N RECON	
Before me	te bonalt Oragina expires:			OFFICIAL SEA OFFICIAL DONOL SEQUENT FORMOUS	L N RECON	
Before me Notary Public for My Commission	te Jonale Gragon expires:	<u><</u> 		OFFICIAL SEA OFFICIAL DONOL SEQUENT FORMOUS	L N RECON	iry
Before me Notary Public for My Commission	te bonalt Oragina expires:	<u></u>		OFFICIAL SEA OFFICIAL DONOL SEQUENT FORMOUS	L N RECON	
Before me Notary Public for My Commission	te Jonale Gragon expires:			OFFICIAL SEA OFFICIAL DONOL SEQUENT FORMOUS	L N RECON	
Before me Notary Public for My Commission	te Sonald Oregon expires: 0082-494 0082-494 0082-494			OFFICIAL SEA OFFICIAL DONOL SEQUENT FORMOUS	L N RECON	
Before me Notary Public for My Commission	Unegon expires: 00027495 00007495 0000749 0000749 0000749 0000749 0000740000000000	-		OFFICIAL SEA OFFICIAL DONOL SEQUENT FORMOUS	L N RECON	
Before me Notary Public for My Commission	Unegon expires: 00027495 00007495 0000749 0000749 0000749 0000749 0000740000000000	<u>-</u>		OFFICIAL SEA OFFICIAL DONOL SEQUENT FORMOUS	L N RECON	
Before me Notary Public for My Commission	te Sonald Oregon expires: 0082-494 0082-494 0082-494	<u><</u>		OFFICANT SEA OFFICANTE DONOL SEGNATORILOO MY COMMISSION EXPRES	L N RECON	
Before me Notary Public for My Commission	Unegon expires: 00027495 00007495 0000749 0000749 0000749 0000749 0000740000000000	-	Western Pil	OFFICATE DONOL OFFICATE DONOL SCHART TUBLCO SCHART TUBLCO MY COMMISSION EXPRES	L N RECON	
Before me Notary Public for My Commission	Unegon expires: 00027495 00007495 0000749 0000749 0000749 0000749 0000740000000000		Western Pi. P.O. Box 10	OFFICIAL SEA OFFICIAL DONOL SECTION FOR MY COMMISSION EXPRESS MY COMMISSION EXPRESS Oneer Title co 0146	L N RECON	
Before me Notary Public for My Commission	TO Device and the second secon		Western Pi. P.O. Box 10	OFFICATE DONOL OFFICATE DONOL SCHART TUBLCO SCHART TUBLCO MY COMMISSION EXPRES	L N RECON	
Before me Notary Public for My Commission	Unegon expires: 00027495 00007495 0000749 0000749 0000749 0000749 0000740000000000		Western Pi. P.O. Box 10	OFFICIAL SEA OFFICIAL DONOL SECTION FOR MY COMMISSION EXPRESS MY COMMISSION EXPRESS Oneer Title co 0146	L N RECON	
Before me Notary Public for My Commission	TO Device and the second secon	Return to	Western Pi. P.O. Box 10	OFFICIAL SEA OFFICIAL DONOL SECTION FOR MY COMMISSION EXPRESS MY COMMISSION EXPRESS Oneer Title co 0146	L N RECON	
Notary Public for My Commission of	4 E. Broadway - Eugene 4 E. Broadway - Eugene 715 Highway 101N - Florence 345-5147 715 Centennali BNd Springfield 728-0172 435 E. Main SL - Cottage Grone 942-2310 TO TO	Return to:	Western Pi. P.O. Box 10	OFFICIAL SEA OFFICIAL DONOL SECTION FOR MY COMMISSION EXPRESS MY COMMISSION EXPRESS Oneer Title co 0146	L N RECON	
Notary Public for My Commission of	4 E. Broadway - Eugene 4 E. Broadway - Eugene 715 Highway 101N - Florence 345-5147 715 Centennali BNd Springfield 728-0172 435 E. Main SL - Cottage Grone 942-2310 TO TO	Return to:	Western Pi. P.O. Box 10	OFFICIAL SEA OFFICIAL DONOL SECTION FOR MY COMMISSION EXPRESS MY COMMISSION EXPRESS Oneer Title co 0146	L N RECON	
Notary Public for My Commission of Notary Public for Notary Publi	COUNTY OF KLAM	ATH: ss.	Western Pid P.O. Box 10 Eugene, Or	OFFICIAL SEA OFFICIAL DONOL SECTION FOR MY COMMISSION EXPRESS MY COMMISSION EXPRESS Oneer Title co 0146	L N RECON	
Notary Public for My Commission of My Commission of Neepino Supervision of the second second Supervision of the second se	COUNTY OF KLAM	ATH: SS.	Western Pid P.O. Box 10 Eugene, Or.	OFFICAL SEA OFFICE AND DONO SEGNATION AND O MY COMMISSION EXPRES	4 H2 222815 APRIL 18, 1997	
Notary Public for My Commission of Notary Public for My Commission of Neepino O Keepino O Keepin	COUNTY OF KLAM COUNTY OF KLAM COUNTY OF KLAM COUNTY OF KLAM COUNTY OF KLAM COUNTY OF KLAM	ATH: ss. Clamath County at 10:59	Western Pid P.O. Box 10 Eugene, Or Title Co Doclock <u>A.M.</u> , an	OPERATION OF CONTRACT OF CONTR	16 <i>t</i> tb	ary day
Notary Public for My Commission of My Commission of Neepino Supervision of the second second Supervision of the second se	COUNTY OF KLAM	ATH: SS.	Western Pid P.O. Box 10 Eugene, Or.	OPERATION OF CONTRACT OF CONTR	16 <i>t</i> tb	
Notary Public for My Commission of My Commission of Notary Public for My Commission of My Commission of My Commission My Co	COUNTY OF KLAM COUNTY OF KLAM COUNTY OF KLAM COUNTY OF KLAM COUNTY OF KLAM COUNTY OF KLAM	ATH: ss. Clamath County at 10:59	Western Pid P.O. Box 10 Eugene, Or Title Co Doclock <u>A.M.</u> , an	OPERATION OF CONTRACT OF CONTR	16th /ol	